
ΛΑΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ "ΚΑΛΥΒΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗ"  2024 5ΧΛΜ
Rank Gender BIB Name YOB Club 5km

1 Male 510 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΒΙΤΣΕΝΤΙΝΗΣ 1970 ΑΠΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:24:44

2 Female 576 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΣΟΥΜΑ 1965 ΑΠΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:25:28

3 Male 610 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΕΞΑΙΔΟΣ -  0:25:44

4 Female 525 ΜΑΡΙΝΝΑ ΒΛΑΧΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ -1964 WODHUB 0:26:10

5 Male 571 ΤΑΣΟΣ ΣΒΑΡΝΑΣ 1968 ΣΜΝ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 0:26:18

6 Female 534 ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΚΑΨΑΔΑΜΗ 1982  0:26:27

7 Male 523 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΚΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1979 ΣΔΥ ΒΟΛΟΥ 0:26:34

8 Male 564 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΤΑΚΙΑΣ 1997  0:26:45

9 Female 602 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΖΗΜΙΑΝΙΤΗ -  0:26:49

10 Male 586 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΦΟΥΡΛΑΣ 1967 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:27:00

11 Male 599 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ -  0:27:22

12 Female 581 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΤΣΙΓΑΡΑ 1975 ΈΣΠΕΡΟΣ ΓΣ ΛΑΜΙΑΣ 0:27:34

13 Male 527 ΜΙΛΤΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΚΙΚΕΣ 1988 MOST HATED KIDS 0:27:49

14 Female 598 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ -  0:28:02

15 Female 574 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΣΙΒΡΗΚΑ 1967 ΑΠΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:28:44

16 Male 526 ΦΑΝΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1992 WODHUB 0:28:59

17 Female 603 ΟΛΓΑ ΦΟΥΡΛΑ -  0:29:11

18 Male 580 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΑΣ 1981  0:29:20

19 Male 547 ΙΑΣΟΝΑΣ ΛΑΛΙΖΑΣ 1994  0:29:50

20 Male 546 GEORGE ΛΑΙΟΣ 1981  0:29:51

21 Male 551 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΜΗΛΙΩΤΗΣ 1971  0:29:51

22 Male 558 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1964 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:30:49

23 Male 575 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΙΟΛΟΣ 1958 ΤΡΑΧΙΝΑ 0:30:59

24 Male 539 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΚΟΝΤΟΣ 1951 ΤΡΑΧΙΝΑ 0:31:02

25 Female 508 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ 1994  0:31:40

26 Male 608 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΡΘΕΝΗΣ -  0:31:54

27 Male 537 ΝΕΟΚΛΗΣ ΚΟΛΛΙΑΣ 1992  0:32:33

28 Male 519 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΔΙΑΚΟΣ 1982  0:33:54

29 Male 555 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΧΡΑΣ 1998  0:34:09

30 Male 540 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΟΡΚΟΒΕΛΟΣ 1983  0:34:11

31 Male 609 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΩΡΑΣ -  0:34:39

32 Male 545 ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΛΑΖΟΣ 1960 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:34:44

33 Male 592 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ -  0:34:51

34 Male 507 ΖΗΝΩΝ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 1974  0:35:05

35 Male 528 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΠΑΠΑΣ 1969 ΣΔΥ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 0:35:08

36 Female 552 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΠΑΧΛΑΒΑ 2007  0:35:11

37 Male 582 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΜΠΟΥΡΗΣ 2006  0:35:13

38 Male 577 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2011  0:35:39

39 Female 573 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΣΕΡΕΤΑΚΗ 1965  0:35:40

40 Male 600 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ -  0:35:53

41 Female 554 ΝΑΝΤΙΑ ΜΠΟΥΡΛΟΥΚΑ 1975 ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 0:35:58

42 Male 560 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ -  0:36:01

43 Male 596 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΤΣΑΜΗΣ -  0:36:15

44 Female 543 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ -1990 0:36:15

45 Male 541 ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΤΣΙΟΥΡΑΣ -1994  0:36:33

46 Female 509 ΓΙΩΤΑ ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΗ 1964 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 0:36:35

47 Male 518 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ 1962 LARISSA DIVING CLUB 0:36:59



48 Female 522 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1960  0:37:11

49 Female 594 ΔΩΡΟΘΕΑ ΜΑΚΑΡΕ -  0:37:12

50 Male 553 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΠΛΑΤΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:37:16

51 Male 520 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΖΑΡΙΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1970 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:37:51

52 Female 538 ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΟΝΤΗ 1976 ΑΠΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:38:04

53 Male 536 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΥΦΑΝΤΗΣ -1970 0:38:44

54 Male 590 ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΙΝΑΣ 1958 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:38:48

55 Male 559 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ 1963 LARISSA DIVING CLUB 0:39:31

56 Female 533 ΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΨΑΔΑΜΗ 1980  0:39:51

57 Male 566 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΟΥΡΝΑΡΑΣ 1983 ATLIV RUNNING TEAM 0:39:56

58 Male 549 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΑΓΚΟΥΦΗΣ 1978  0:39:56

59 Female 587 ΓΙΟΥΛΗ ΦΥΤΙΛΗ 1969  0:40:00

60 Female 562 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΗΓΙΝΑ ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 2006  0:40:10

61 Male 561 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 1978  0:40:15

62 Male 570 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΒΑΡΝΑΣ 1999 ΣΜΝ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 0:40:49

63 Female 583 ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΤΣΙΠΟΥΛΑΝΗ 1950 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:41:02

64 Female 579 ΑΘΗΝΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ 1959 ΠΡΟΜΑΧΟΣ 0:41:09

65 Female 572 ΑΦΡΟΔΥΤΗ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1957 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 0:41:36

66 Female 516 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1966 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 0:41:37

67 Female 557 ΛΙΛΛΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΟΥ 1966 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:41:49

68 Male 607 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΚΙΝΤΩΝΗΣ -  0:41:57

69 Male 514 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ 1958 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ 0:42:13

70 Female 542 ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΚΟΤΟΡΛΟΥ 1999  0:42:24

71 Female 601 ΑΝΝΑ ΣΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ -  0:43:48

72 Female 513 ΙΑΚΩΒΙΝΑ ΒΡΕΤΤΟΥ 1969 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:43:50

73 Female 585 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ 1986  0:44:17

74 Female 531 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ -1981 0:44:17

75 Female 511 ΓΙΟΥΛΑ ΒΟΥΔΡΗ 1957 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:45:25

76 Male 568 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΡΕΑΡΗΣ 1970 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:45:56

77 Female 544 ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΚΥΔΩΝΑΚΗ 1968 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:46:34

78 Female 584 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΤΣΩΝΟΥ 1951 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 0:46:50

79 Male 512 ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΒΡΑΤΣΟΣ 1945 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:46:50

80 Male 591 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΝΟΥΤΟΣ -  0:47:12

81 Male 597 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΑΝΤΖΗΣ -  0:47:12

82 Female 589 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΧΑΛΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ 1978 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:48:11

83 Female 517 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΓΚΙΛΕΦΕΣΗ 1974  0:49:06

84 Male 524 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ 1969 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:49:08

85 Female 535 ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΚΕΡΑΜΙΤΖΗ 1972 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:49:11

86 Male 604 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ -  0:49:26

87 Female 501 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗ 1973  0:49:35

88 Male 505 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ 1972  0:49:35

89 Male 569 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΑΝΤΟΡΙΝΑΙΟΣ 1955 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:49:39

90 Male 515 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1948 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:50:05

91 Female 500 ΣΑΜΟΛΑΔΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ -1972  0:52:44

92 Male 548 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΙΖΑΣ 1958 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:56:56

93 Male 567 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΠΡΑΣΣΑΣ 1931 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:58:53

94 Female 593 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ -  0:58:54

95 Male 605 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ -  0:58:54

96 Female 588 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ  - ΜΠΕΜΠΑ ΦΩΤΑ 1934 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:59:41



97 Female 529 ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΚΑΡΚΑΝΗ 1976  0:59:42

98 Female 563 ΜΑΡΙΛΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ 1970 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 1:01:42

99 Male 530 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΑΡΚΑΝΗΣ 1944  1:01:46



ΛΑΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ "ΚΑΛΥΒΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗ"  2024 5ΧΛΜ
Rank Gender BIB Name YOB Club 5km

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 5ΧΛΜ
1 Male 510 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΒΙΤΣΕΝΤΙΝΗΣ 1970 ΑΠΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:24:44

2 Male 610 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΕΞΑΙΔΟΣ -  0:25:44

3 Male 571 ΤΑΣΟΣ ΣΒΑΡΝΑΣ 1968 ΣΜΝ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 0:26:18

4 Male 523 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΚΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1979 ΣΔΥ ΒΟΛΟΥ 0:26:34

5 Male 564 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΤΑΚΙΑΣ 1997  0:26:45

6 Male 586 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΦΟΥΡΛΑΣ 1967 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:27:00

7 Male 599 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ -  0:27:22

8 Male 527 ΜΙΛΤΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΚΙΚΕΣ 1988 MOST HATED KIDS 0:27:49

9 Male 526 ΦΑΝΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1992 WODHUB 0:28:59

10 Male 580 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΑΣ 1981  0:29:20

11 Male 547 ΙΑΣΟΝΑΣ ΛΑΛΙΖΑΣ 1994  0:29:50

12 Male 546 GEORGE ΛΑΙΟΣ 1981  0:29:51

13 Male 551 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΜΗΛΙΩΤΗΣ 1971  0:29:51

14 Male 558 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1964 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:30:49

15 Male 575 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΙΟΛΟΣ 1958 ΤΡΑΧΙΝΑ 0:30:59

16 Male 539 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΚΟΝΤΟΣ 1951 ΤΡΑΧΙΝΑ 0:31:02

17 Male 608 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΡΘΕΝΗΣ -  0:31:54

18 Male 537 ΝΕΟΚΛΗΣ ΚΟΛΛΙΑΣ 1992  0:32:33

19 Male 519 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΔΙΑΚΟΣ 1982  0:33:54

20 Male 555 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΧΡΑΣ 1998  0:34:09

21 Male 540 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΟΡΚΟΒΕΛΟΣ 1983  0:34:11

22 Male 609 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΩΡΑΣ -  0:34:39

23 Male 545 ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΛΑΖΟΣ 1960 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:34:44

24 Male 592 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ -  0:34:51

25 Male 507 ΖΗΝΩΝ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 1974  0:35:05

26 Male 528 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΠΑΠΑΣ 1969 ΣΔΥ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 0:35:08

27 Male 582 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΜΠΟΥΡΗΣ 2006  0:35:13

28 Male 577 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 2011  0:35:39

29 Male 600 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ -  0:35:53

30 Male 560 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ -  0:36:01

31 Male 596 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΤΣΑΜΗΣ -  0:36:15

32 Male 541 ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΤΣΙΟΥΡΑΣ -1994  0:36:33

33 Male 518 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ 1962 LARISSA DIVING CLUB 0:36:59

34 Male 553 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΠΛΑΤΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:37:16

35 Male 520 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΖΑΡΙΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1970 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:37:51

36 Male 536 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΥΦΑΝΤΗΣ -1970 ΑΠΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ 0:38:44

37 Male 590 ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΙΝΑΣ 1958 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:38:48

38 Male 559 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ 1963 LARISSA DIVING CLUB 0:39:31

39 Male 566 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΟΥΡΝΑΡΑΣ 1983 ATLIV RUNNING TEAM 0:39:56

40 Male 549 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΑΓΚΟΥΦΗΣ 1978  0:39:56

41 Male 561 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 1978  0:40:15

42 Male 570 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΒΑΡΝΑΣ 1999 ΣΜΝ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 0:40:49

43 Male 607 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΚΙΝΤΩΝΗΣ -  0:41:57

44 Male 514 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ 1958 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ 0:42:13

45 Male 568 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΡΕΑΡΗΣ 1970 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:45:56

46 Male 512 ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΒΡΑΤΣΟΣ 1945 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:46:50

47 Male 591 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΝΟΥΤΟΣ -  0:47:12

48 Male 597 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΑΝΤΖΗΣ -  0:47:12

49 Male 524 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ 1969 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:49:08

50 Male 604 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ -  0:49:26

51 Male 505 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ 1972  0:49:35

52 Male 569 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΑΝΤΟΡΙΝΑΙΟΣ 1955 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:49:39

53 Male 515 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1948 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:50:05

54 Male 548 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΙΖΑΣ 1958 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:56:56

55 Male 567 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΠΡΑΣΣΑΣ 1931 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:58:53

56 Male 605 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ -  0:58:54

57 Male 530 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΑΡΚΑΝΗΣ 1944  1:01:46

Rank Gender BIB Name YOB Club 5km

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ 5ΧΛΜ
1 Female 576 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΣΟΥΜΑ 1965 ΑΠΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:25:28

2 Female 525 ΜΑΡΙΝΝΑ ΒΛΑΧΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ -1964 WODHUB 0:26:10

3 Female 534 ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΚΑΨΑΔΑΜΗ 1982  0:26:27

4 Female 602 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΖΗΜΙΑΝΙΤΗ -  0:26:49

5 Female 581 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΤΣΙΓΑΡΑ 1975 ΈΣΠΕΡΟΣ ΓΣ ΛΑΜΙΑΣ 0:27:34

6 Female 598 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ -  0:28:02

7 Female 574 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΣΙΒΡΗΚΑ 1967 ΑΠΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:28:44

8 Female 603 ΟΛΓΑ ΦΟΥΡΛΑ -  0:29:11

9 Female 508 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ 1994  0:31:40

10 Female 552 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΠΑΧΛΑΒΑ 2007  0:35:11

11 Female 573 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΣΕΡΕΤΑΚΗ 1965  0:35:40

12 Female 554 ΝΑΝΤΙΑ ΜΠΟΥΡΛΟΥΚΑ 1975 ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 0:35:58

13 Female 543 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ -1990 WODHUB 0:36:15

14 Female 509 ΓΙΩΤΑ ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΗ 1964 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 0:36:35

15 Female 522 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1960  0:37:11

16 Female 594 ΔΩΡΟΘΕΑ ΜΑΚΑΡΕ -  0:37:12

17 Female 538 ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΟΝΤΗ 1976 ΑΠΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:38:04

18 Female 533 ΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΨΑΔΑΜΗ 1980  0:39:51

19 Female 587 ΓΙΟΥΛΗ ΦΥΤΙΛΗ 1969  0:40:00

20 Female 562 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΗΓΙΝΑ ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 2006  0:40:10

21 Female 583 ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΤΣΙΠΟΥΛΑΝΗ 1950 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:41:02

22 Female 579 ΑΘΗΝΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ 1959 ΠΡΟΜΑΧΟΣ 0:41:09

23 Female 572 ΑΦΡΟΔΥΤΗ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1957 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 0:41:36

24 Female 516 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1966 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 0:41:37

25 Female 557 ΛΙΛΛΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΟΥ 1966 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:41:49

26 Female 542 ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΚΟΤΟΡΛΟΥ 1999  0:42:24

27 Female 601 ΑΝΝΑ ΣΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ -  0:43:48

28 Female 513 ΙΑΚΩΒΙΝΑ ΒΡΕΤΤΟΥ 1969 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:43:50

29 Female 585 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ 1986  0:44:17

30 Female 531 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ -1981 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:44:17

31 Female 511 ΓΙΟΥΛΑ ΒΟΥΔΡΗ 1957 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:45:25

32 Female 544 ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΚΥΔΩΝΑΚΗ 1968 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:46:34

33 Female 584 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΤΣΩΝΟΥ 1951 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ 0:46:50

34 Female 589 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΧΑΛΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ 1978 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:48:11

35 Female 517 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΓΚΙΛΕΦΕΣΗ 1974  0:49:06

36 Female 535 ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΚΕΡΑΜΙΤΖΗ 1972 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:49:11

37 Female 501 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗ 1973  0:49:35

38 Female 500 ΣΑΜΟΛΑΔΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ -1972  0:52:44

39 Female 593 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ -  0:58:54

40 Female 588 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ  - ΜΠΕΜΠΑ ΦΩΤΑ 1934 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:59:41

41 Female 529 ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΚΑΡΚΑΝΗ 1976  0:59:42

42 Female 563 ΜΑΡΙΛΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ 1970 Α.Π.Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 1:01:42


